
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #2

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 5 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 3, 2007

Lites West Supercross

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

344 D. Klatt  1026.4291

725 L. Darien  826.4962

81 A. Chatfield  1026.5473

56 D. Sani  1026.5754

791 R. Guzman  726.7625

359 T. Weigand  727.1966

129 V. Mckiddie  627.5757

505 T. Keefe  927.8368

611 B. Sheren  628.0139

177 C. Blose  628.05410

173 N. Tiearney  628.44611

424 C. Castloo  828.50012

382 C. Higgins  429.49113

504 J. Echeverria  231.77614

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

344 D. Klatt  414.7691

791 R. Guzman  514.8762

56 D. Sani  1015.1563

177 C. Blose  615.1844

725 L. Darien  815.3155

505 T. Keefe  515.3556

173 N. Tiearney  515.3707

359 T. Weigand  515.5228

424 C. Castloo  415.7479

81 A. Chatfield  415.85610

382 C. Higgins  415.87111

129 V. Mckiddie  316.15012

611 B. Sheren  316.54913

504 J. Echeverria  217.62114

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

725 L. Darien  821.3271

56 D. Sani  421.4182

344 D. Klatt  1121.6793

505 T. Keefe  921.8144

424 C. Castloo  821.8515

173 N. Tiearney  522.2126

81 A. Chatfield  222.2207

177 C. Blose  622.2288

359 T. Weigand  722.2359

129 V. Mckiddie  522.45410

791 R. Guzman  1022.51111

611 B. Sheren  822.84412

382 C. Higgins  523.07813

504 J. Echeverria  325.57114

February 03, 2007 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services13:18:46


